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RPO_Q1. The following set of questions are about health at
work. If you are not currently working, please think about a
time when you have been in work or would be in work in
future.Below is a list of things that other people have said
are important for good health at work. Which of these, if
any, do you think are important factors for your good health
at work? (Please select up to three factors. If any of your
answers aren't included, please type them in the 'Other’

box)
Unweighted base 2090 1749 103
Base: All UK Adults 2090 1758 100
Having a health and safety policy 32% 31% 35%
Good work/ life balance 76% 76% 1%
Advice about health and positive wellbeing 11% 11% 13%
Access to health assessments 8% 8% 12%
Access to counselling services 10% 10% 11%
Good management and leadership 66% 65% 62%
Good workplace culture 58% 58% 55%
Other 1% 1% 2%
None of the above 2% 2% 1%
Don't know 4% 4% 4%

RPO_Q2. Have you EVER heard of occupational health in
the workplace?

Unweighted base 2090 1749 103
Base: All UK Adults 2090 1758 100
Yes, | have 72% 72% 72%

No, | have not 20% 20% 16%

Don't know/ can't recall 8% 8% 12%

RPO_Qa3. Occupational health (OH) maintains the wellbeing
of those employed in a workplace, preventing and removing
ill-health and developing solutions to keep staff with health
issues at work. OH professionals provide independent
advice on staff unable to work due to long or short-term
health problems, and organisational wide steps to improve
health and reduce sickness absence.How important, if at
all, would you say occupational health is to you?

Unweighted base 2090 1749 103
Base: All UK Adults 2090 1758 100
Very important 32% 31% 40%

Fairy important 36% 37% 34%

Not very important 15% 16% 11%
Not at all important 8% 8% 8%
Don't know 9% 9% 8%

Net: Important 68% 68% 73%

Net: Not important 23% 24% 19%

RPO_Q4. How useful, if at all, do you think the occupational
health services are/ would be to you if they are/ were
available in your workplace?

Unweighted base 2090 1749 103
Base: All UK Adults 2090 1758 100
Very useful 29% 29% 32%
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